
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

1st	
  Security	
  Bank Terence	
  Fleischer 360-­‐774-­‐3699 terencefleischer@fsbwa.com
	
  134	
  W.	
  8th	
  St
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Advantage	
  Escrow	
  Co.	
   ClaudeUe	
  Mingori 360-­‐457-­‐3000 advantageclaudeUe@olypen.com
802	
  E	
  First,	
  Ste	
  1
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Allstate	
  Insurance MaU	
  Elwood 360-­‐452-­‐9200 maUelwood@allstate.com
707	
  E	
  Front	
  St
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Callis	
  Insurance Andy	
  Callis 360-­‐452-­‐2314 andy@callisinsurance.com
806	
  S	
  Vine	
  St
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Cherry	
  Creek	
  Mortgage	
  Co. Roger	
  Rheinheimer 360-­‐452-­‐1200 rrheinheimer@ccmclending.com
711	
  East	
  Front,	
  Ste.	
  B Vonnie	
  McKnight vmcknight@ccmclending.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362 Stacy	
  McKnight smcknight@ccmclending.com

Kelly	
  Raymond-­‐Sager kraymond@ccmclending.com

Clallam	
  Title	
  Co Bryan	
  Harden 360-­‐457-­‐2000 bryan@clallam[tle.com
P	
  O	
  Box	
  248,	
  204	
  S	
  Lincoln Brenda	
  Smith brenda@clallam[tle.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Double	
  Click	
  Produc[ons John	
  Gussman 360-­‐808-­‐6406 jgussman@dcproduc[ons.com
PO	
  Box	
  2945
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382

First	
  Federal	
   Terri	
  Wood 360-­‐417-­‐3223 terri.wood@ourfirsced.com



P	
  O	
  Box	
  351
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Fron[er	
  Title	
  &	
  Escrow	
  Co Angela	
  LiUle	
  (PA	
  Office) 360-­‐457-­‐0482 land[tle@olypen.com
402	
  S.	
  Lincoln
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  983662

North	
  Peninsula	
  Buillding	
  Assoc. Diana	
  Johnson 360-­‐452-­‐8160 diana@npba.info
350	
  W.	
  Washington	
  St
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382

Olympic	
  Peninsula	
  Newspapers Joylena	
  Owen 360-­‐452-­‐2345 jowen@peninsuladailynews.com
305	
  W	
  First	
  St
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Olympic	
  Peninsula	
  Title Maureen	
  Pfaff 360-­‐457-­‐4451 maureen@olypen[tle.com
319-­‐A	
  S	
  Peabody Magan	
  Waldron 360-­‐457-­‐4451	
  x1001magan@olypen[tle.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Penhome	
  LLC Tad	
  Price 360-­‐460-­‐3117 tprice@olypen.com
1338	
  W	
  9th	
  St
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98363

Pioneer	
  1031	
  Company Rob	
  Onnen,	
  Esq.,	
  CES 360-­‐477-­‐7037 robonnen1031@olypen.com
116	
  W	
  8th	
  St,	
  Ste	
  110
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

PlaU	
  Irwin	
  Law	
  Firm Patrick	
  Irwin 360-­‐457-­‐3327 pmirwin@plairwin.com
403	
  South	
  Peabody Chris	
  Riffle cjriffle@plairwin.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Port	
  of	
  Port	
  Angeles Daniel	
  Binswanger 360-­‐417-­‐3435 Danielb@portofpa.com
P	
  O	
  Box	
  1350



Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Ray	
  Gruver	
  Ins	
  &	
  Fin	
  Sev	
  Inc Ray	
  Gruver 360-­‐457-­‐4567 ray@raygruver.com
State	
  Farm	
  Insurance 360-­‐460-­‐8642
210	
  East	
  7th
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Sound	
  Community	
  Bank Trina	
  Cook 360-­‐452-­‐4624 trina.cook@soundcb.com
110	
  N	
  Alder x607
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Wells	
  Fargo	
  Mortgage Lisa	
  Warren 360-­‐681-­‐5352 lisa.m.warren@wellsfargo.com
901	
  E	
  Front	
  St. 360-­‐775-­‐5994
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Umpqua	
  Bank Lori	
  Taylor 360-­‐460-­‐6823 loritaylor@umpquabank.com
1033	
  E.	
  First	
  St.
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

SECONDARY***	
  	
  	
  (11)
Armstrong	
  Home	
  Inspec[on	
  Inc Craig	
  Armstrong 360-­‐461-­‐9438 aac@olypen.com
568	
  Macleay	
  Road
P	
  O	
  Box	
  568
Carlsborg,	
  WA	
  98324

Bishop	
  Property	
  Inspec[ons Chuck	
  Bishop 360-­‐683-­‐6778 chuck@bishoppropertyinspec[ons.com
164	
  Klahane	
  Road	
   360-­‐461-­‐0170
P	
  O	
  Box	
  3595
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382

Bud	
  Williams	
  Inspec[on	
  Service Bud	
  Williams 360-­‐683-­‐0189 bwinspect@olypen.com
4696	
  Old	
  Olympic	
  HWY
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98383



Caliber	
  Home	
  Loans Aimee	
  Dennis 360-­‐452-­‐4271 aimee.dennis@caliberhomeloans.com
601	
  S	
  Race	
  St,	
  Ste	
  B 360-­‐808-­‐1700
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Estes	
  Builders Wes	
  Fetch 360-­‐683-­‐8756
259003	
  Highway	
  101
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382

Evergreen	
  Home	
  Loans Debbie	
  Rutherford 360-­‐477-­‐5863 Drutherford@evergreenhomeloans.com
1115	
  E	
  Front	
  St,	
  Ste	
  B Michele	
  Adkisson MAdkisson@evergreenhomeloans.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362 Kathi	
  Larsen 360-­‐504-­‐0384 klarsen@evergreenhomeloans.com

FaLeana	
  Wech 360-­‐504-­‐0380 fwech@evergreenhomeloans.com

McCrorie	
  Carpet	
  One Catherine	
  Cote' 360-­‐457-­‐7500 catherine@mccrorie.com
547	
  N	
  Oakridge	
  Dr
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362

Peninsula	
  Mortgage Al	
  Kruebel 360-­‐683-­‐2429 al@penmortgage.com
720	
  E	
  Washington	
  St.	
  #106 360-­‐460-­‐2758
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382

PrimeLending Charmayne	
  Hurlbut 360-­‐536-­‐9159 churlbut@primelending.com
9330	
  Silverdale	
  Way	
  NW 360-­‐461-­‐9841
Silverdale,	
  WA	
  98383

Clin	
  Mortgage Sean	
  Clin 360-­‐683-­‐4848 sean@clinmtg.com
224	
  W	
  Washington	
  #103
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382
330	
  E.	
  First	
  St.	
  Ste	
  3 Brian	
  Mead 360-­‐457-­‐7654 brian@clinmtg.com
Port	
  Angeles,	
  WA	
  98362



Strait	
  Business	
  Capital Marc	
  Lawrence 360-­‐402-­‐6939 marc@straitbusinesscapital.com
PO	
  Box	
  1293
Sequim,	
  WA	
  98382


